THE RECORD REPORTER

~ SINCE 1914 ~

1505 N CENTRAL AVE #200, PHOENIX, AZ 85004-1725 Telephone (602) 417-9900 / Fax (602) 417-9910

> Publishing for Maricopa and Pima Counties

JENNA OLDRE LOOSE BROWN & ASSOCIATES PC 11240 N TATUM BLVD #110 PHOENIX, AZ - 85028

RR# 2415932

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION A.S. \$29-632 Name The name of the limited inited interest of the company is: Mayer Properties, U.C. Anome Place of Business. The place of business in Anizona is: 517 E. Kelly Lane, Tempe, AZ 85258 Statutory Agent. (In Anizona) The mame and address of the statutory or the company is: Researce of Appointment by Statutory Agent of the company. (In Anizona) The mape, Arizona 85258 Acceptance of Appointment by Statutory Agent of the company. Richard H. Mayer, having been hereby consent to act in that capacity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Arizona Revised Statutory. Nichard H. Mayer. Nichard H. Mayer, Mayer, having been hereby consent to act in that capacity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Arizona Revised Statutory. Nichard H. Mayer. Magement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. In anagement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Revised Statuse. Magement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Arizona 82 (1990) Magement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Anagement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Revised Statuse. Magement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Anagement of the limited liability company is reserved to the members. Arizona 82 (1990) Magement of the limited liability company. Revised Statuse. Michard H. Mayer, as Trustee of the formary is reserved to the members. The Kelly Lane 1. Mayer to the limited liability company. The Kelly Lane 1. Mayer to the tota active of the formary is reserved to the members. The tota active of the formary is reserved to the tota active of the formary. As a statuse of the formary is reserved to the tota active of the formary is reserved to the tota active of the formary. As a statuse of the formary is reserved

AFFIDAVIT OF PUBLICATION

Reference #:

Notice Type: AO - ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION

Ad Description: MAYER PROPERTIES, LLC L17926622

I, <u>Cathy I, FIsher</u>, an authorized by the publisher as agent to make this affidavit. Under oath, I state that the following is true and correct.

THE RECORD REPORTER is a newspaper of general circulation published Monday, Wednesday and Friday except legal holidays, in the County of Maricopa (also publishing for Pima County), State of Arizona. The copy hereto attached is a true copy of the advertisement as published on the following dates:

12/05/2012, 12/07/2012, 12/10/2012

State Of Arizona))ss. County Of Maricopa)

Subscribed and sworn to before me on the 5th day of December, 2012



HEATHER CLAYTON Notary Public—Arizona Maricopa County Expires 07/31/2016



AZ Corp. Commission

04130656

DEC 0 5 2012

ARIZONA COPP COMMISSION CORPORATIONS DIVISION